~EL Haras du Pin - WorldChampionship Ponies 17-21/09/2025 ﬁ%]
‘ Startingorder Marathon
N° NAME CATEGORY HOUR
41 |SJODIN Lida SWE |PONY SINGLE 09:30
414:BORGERHOF'S ORION
33 |MIKKELSEN Kjell Oeivind NOR |PONY SINGLE 09:34
334:KRANEVELD'S GIOVANNI
39 |PETTERSSON Saga SWE |PONY SINGLE 09:38
39A4:BLAKT'S DARWINA
43 | KOOPMAN Anna USA |PONY SINGLE 09:42
434:CHANDLER CREEK ECLIPSE
32 |GYLSETH Lise Irene Kosmo NOR |PONY SINGLE 09:46
32A4:BLIKRA ADMIRAL DOFFEN
28 | *BASTIAANSEN Dirk NED |PONY SINGLE 09:50
284:SIEPKES MACHO
45 |REITZ Sarah USA |PONY SINGLE 09:54
45A:FFERM GWENFFRWD ONYX STAR
42 |THOREN Ella SWE |PONY SINGLE 09:58
42A4:FLASH
10 |MADSEN Annette DEN [PONY SINGLE 10:02
10B:KYRUS
18 |BROCKIE Catherine GBR |PONY SINGLE 10:06
184:HILLGARTH MERLIN-GOLDEN-PRINCE
3 *JANS Frederik BEL |PONY SINGLE 10:10
34:WARRAGON
12 |TAKKINEN Raisa FIN |PONY SINGLE 10:14
124:KOOIHUSTER HARRO
5 TILLIE Kristof BEL |PONY SINGLE 10:18
5A:DEMPSY DJEANO
7 GUILLEMETTE Alexia CAN |PONY SINGLE 10:22
7A:ZANDBERG'S JOB
26 |RANZETTI BRICCHETTI Giuli ITA |PONY SINGLE 10:26
26A:STARWIN'S FENDT
29 |TE POELE Heidi NED |PONY SINGLE 10:30
29A4:JUPITER
34 |VALEN-SENDSTAD Vilde Hede NOR |PONY SINGLE 10:34
34A4:MAJA
9 *HALKJAER Lise DEN [PONY SINGLE 10:38
9A4:CHILL MA WILMA
40 |RACKING Anna SWE |PONY SINGLE 10:42
40A:HARDOHOEVE'S MARINA
2 PURSTINGER Bianca AUT |PONY SINGLE 10:46
2A:STEENDIEKS PERFECT MIND
11 |BISHOP-WESTERLUND Deilina FIN |PONY SINGLE 10:50
114:WIKNERS DRAGON FLY
23 |KIEFER Edwin GER |PONY SINGLE 10:54
23A:DREAM COLOUR
21 |*BUCKER Tobias GER |PONY SINGLE 10:58
21A:DOUBLE DREAM 8
14 |CHRISTMANN Anna FRA |PONY SINGLE 11:02
14B:UNIC EYE D'IHIA
1 MARSHALL Janelle AUS |PONY SINGLE 11:06
1A:HALCYONIA MISTLETOE
4 *PALLEN Sebastien BEL |PONY SINGLE 11:10
4A:ZELDENRUST'S RENEGADE
24 |TISCHER Lisa Maria GER |PONY SINGLE 11:14
24A:GREAT DANCER B
37 |*BUTIKOFER Vera SUI |PONY SINGLE 11:18
37B:MC QUEEN
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31 |*WILLEMSEN Marije NED |PONY SINGLE 11:22
31A:DE GOEDE REE'S ELEGANT

19 |MARCH Rebecca GBR |PONY SINGLE 11:26
194:ELWOOD

22 |*GENKINGER Anna GER |PONY SINGLE 11:30
22B:BELLA DONNA 141

16 |*MEUWIS CRESSENT Berenger FRA |PONY SINGLE 11:34
164:DAKOTAH'S OWEN

27 |SCHILTZ Marie LUX [PONY SINGLE 11:38
27A4:ALVARINO

15 |LEFORT Claire FRA |PONY SINGLE 11:42
154:EUREKA DES RENERIES

30 |VAN LAMBALGEN Desiree NED |PONY SINGLE 11:46
304:NIGHTJOETSJNI'S GREVENRIT

35 |LOSA Bernardo Vilarinho POR |PONY SINGLE 11:50
354:TIMO

8 *BLAABJERG Karina DEN [PONY SINGLE 11:54
8B:TT CALLE CONSTANTIN

38 |SCHNEIDER Daniela SUI |PONY SINGLE 11:58
384:CLARA

20 |SCOTT Lucy GBR |PONY SINGLE 12:02
20B:TRICKLEBANK MAESTRO

36 |*BERTHER Linus SUI |PONY SINGLE 12:06
36A4:DONNA KLARA

17 |*VERNA Marie FRA |PONY SINGLE 12:10
17B:ZANDBERG'S HABAKUK

56 |*PETERSEN Niels S. DEN |PONY PAIR 12:17

56A:ACRESDALE ULTIMATE WARRIOR - 56B:MAILUNDS MAGIC
JOHNSON - 56C:MAILUNDS PENDRAGON

57 VENTONIEMI Mia FIN |PONY PAIR 12:21
57A:HS LUZILLE MIRIS - 57B:LIZALIE MIRIS

59 POENTIS Carine FRA |PONY PAIR 12:25
59D:VLAGBERG'S BOWDEN - 594:BOUC BEL AIR - 59C:MASTRO'S
NICK

50 WATKINS Sally-Anne BEL |PONY PAIR 12:29

50B:LLAFAR ALADDIN - 50C:NANTYRAST MARKSMAN -
50A4:DANKIRKEBY BLACK MAGIC

63 HOWE Sara GBR |PONY PAIR 12:33
634:DOLF - 63C:ZUIDHOEVE'S HENZEL - 63B:WINDHOEK'S WYNSTON

53 PROCHAZKA Ladislav CZE |PONY PAIR 12:37
534:VINIUM DAISY - 53B:VINIUM GAVORA

61 TOUBLANC Mathieu FRA |PONY PAIR 12:41

61A4:ABSOLU DE CHATILLON - 61C:BYZANCE DE CHATILLON -
61B:BAGATELE DE CHATILLON

52 FIALA Ales CZE |PONY PAIR 12:45
52C:DANKEN - 52B:DAMIEN - 524:COUDY

58 *CADI VERNA Eve FRA |PONY PAIR 12:49
58B:IBISCUS - 58C:MARCO - 58D:TYTAN JG

51 CERNA Lucie CZE |PONY PAIR 12:53
51A:VINIUM CASINO - 51B:VINIUM DY DY

66 SCHAFERHOFF Tim GER |PONY PAIR 12:57
66A:DELANO - 66B:MARY LEE 4 - 66C:PAUL TS

47 *DEUDON Nicolas BEL |PONY PAIR 13:01
47B:ELMO - 474:CARLOS - 47C:HETRIJMI S THOR

64 *HOLZUM Carl GER |PONY PAIR 13:05
64C:K.TADMUS - 64A4:AMY VAN BLOMMERSCHOT - 64B:BROWN
CHAMPION
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55

71

48

73

60

68

46

70

62

49

72

65

54

67

69

88

80

77

84

81

87

KAIHOLM Louise

55B:CORNDONFORD ICARUS - 554: CORNDONFORD HEDGE HUNTER
- 55C:CORNDONFORD RORY

LELIVELD Jelle

714:HENSHOF NAPOLEON - 71E:WILDZANG'S SILVER PLAYBOY -
71D:WILDZANG'S CHARMING FLOWER

NOBELS Jean-Louis

48A4:JANE - 48C:ROBIN - 48B:LOUIS

*KONIG Christof

73B:HIGGINS - 73C:HIGH FIVE - 73D:DANCE DE LUXE
*SELLE Jean Frederic

60A:BRIGYLL AURDDOLEN - 60B:BURBERRY'S D'ESKAME -
60C:GOLTIX D'AMOUR SPONTE

ROHRSSEN Annika

68B:ROSENS RAMIRO - 684:ROSENS RABEO
ZEBISCH Lothar

46A:ANTIGONE - 46B:BELLUNI - 46C:BENNO
*HENDRIKS Cas

70C:MISTER JIM - 70E:SUNSTAR'S CLOUD - 70D:NOVA STABLES
QUIRINO

GRAYSTON Anna

62C:JOYTON SIXPENCE - 62B:BANROC RANCHETTA - 624:ANNOD
GOLDEN LADY

*VAN DEN BROECK Pieter

49B:JACOB - 49D:VIERWINDSTREKEN MYRON - 494:HEIDEWINDE'S
PARELLI

*RUTJENS Rodinde

72B:HEIDE'S BERG ALVES - 72D:KUIKHORNSTER MILANO -
72C:HENDI'S BRASKARI

JEURINK Rene

65C:THREE-STARS - 654:CELANO TG - 65B:DONCHELLI
*BUCHWALD Maria

54C:DON 553 - 544:BLOKLANDS HOEVE CUPIDO - 54B:DE
KLUMPERTS MOONSTAR

*WEIHE Christof

67D:ROCK FELIX - 67E:TIMING - 67A:ARVALON BRAINT

FLOBBE Sietske

69B:HIJKER FOREST CHICO - 694:BROWNSTABLES ULTIMO BOSS -
69C:LUMINAHOF'S QUATRO

WOUDA Joris

88E:TORRES - 88F:VECHTZICHT'S HUNTER - 884:BLACKBLAZE
HYLINO - 88B:LITTLE KING HEIHOEVE - 88D:TEMPLEDRUID
JONQUIL

*CRESSENT Robin

S8O0E:ZONNEKAMP'S BRIGHTLY SHINING - 80C:ROY - 80D:VENNEBOS
DOUBLE TROUBLE - 80B:DOUBLE P 'S BLINKER - 804:BOLDERSHOF
MARVIN

*VANHOENACKER Julien

77C:TIMMIJ - 77B:RHOSBRENIN HEDYDD - 77A:BLITZ -
77E:VIERHOEK'S JACKSON - 77D:TRIPPEL

KENNEDY John

84D:SHOREBROOKS HOT TROPIC - 84B:SHORE BROOKS HOLE IN
ONE - 84C:SHOREBROOKS HOT 'N SPICEY - 84F:WINDHOEK'S SKIP -
84E:SHOREBROOKS SUCH A STAR

*FILLON Louise

81E:VOSHOEVE BENZO - 81F:VOSHOEVE PRETTY BOY - 81C:SINGELS
BEEKBERRY - 81B:HENIARTH YESTERYEAR - 81D:SINGELS BURBERRY
*LEGEMAAT - VAN BEMMEL Di

87B:RONDEELS ROYAL BODHI - 87C:ROZENHOF'S JORDAN -
87D:SHOWBOY - 87E:WILD WOUD'S HENRICO - 87F:ZWAANTJES
FLORIS

DEN

NED

BEL

SUI

FRA

IRL

AUT

NED

GBR

BEL

NED

GER

DEN

GER

NED

NED

FRA

BEL

IRL

FRA

NED

PONY PAIR

PONY PAIR

PONY PAIR

PONY PAIR

PONY PAIR

PONY PAIR

PONY PAIR

PONY PAIR

PONY PAIR

PONY PAIR

PONY PAIR

PONY PAIR

PONY PAIR

PONY PAIR

PONY PAIR

PONY FOUR-IN-HA

PONY FOUR-IN-HA

PONY FOUR-IN-HA

PONY FOUR-IN-HA

PONY FOUR-IN-HA

PONY FOUR-IN-HA

13:09

13:13

13:17

13:21

13:25

13:29

13:33

13:37

13:41

13:45

13:49

13:53

13:57

14:01

14:05

14:09

14:13

14:17

14:21

14:25

14:29
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85

75

82

76

83

86

78

79

89

74

BEEKHUISZEN Hendrik-Jan NED
85B:MAAN - 85C:MISTY - 85A:FIRE - 85G:TORNADO - 8§5F:THUNDER
DE PREESTER Robin BEL

75E:TERVAKE BONFIRE - 75F:ZOMERDIJK'S JONATHAN - 754A:HEIDES
MAY BOY - 75B:MARCO - 75D:SINGELS BELLINO

*BRAUCHLE Steffen GER

82B:DANA - 82E:NEPOMUK 362 - 824:AMD LATE NIGHT - 82D:MASTRO
S PRINCESS - 82F:T'PAU

VAN DEN BOSCH Bert BEL

76C:MIDDENDORP'S HUMMER - 76F:VELVET'S MR MONACO -
76 E:ROETSENEST S SANTA FE - 76B:LANGEVOREN LUCAS -
76A4:KASTANJEHOF JIMMY

*HARRER Patrick GER
83E:SUNWILLOW TROY - 83B:HARRY POTTER - 83F:UITERWAARDEN'S
MYSTERY MAN - 83G:WEIDEHOEKS CALVIN - 834:BLACKBLAZE
CASSIANO

*HAMMINK Marijke NED
86D:HYWEL - 86G:PIETJE V.D. KNOLLENTUIN - 86 H:ROOSENDAAL'S
THUNDER - 86B:BEUKENHOF'S WESLEY - 86C:GERT

*DAU Lars DEN
78E:STING CLASSWEI AF AATTE BJERGE - 78B:BASTIAN AF AATTE
BJERGE - 78D:SIGGI - 784:ANTON - 78C:LABAN

PINEDA ANDIC Daniel ESP

79D:WEIDEHOEKS HENKIE - 79E:WELTEVREDEN'S PURPLE RAIN -
79F:YSSELVLIEDTS COSMAR - 794:BOYO - 79C:TOPPER

*SCHERRER Yannik sul
894:GOGO - 89C:LUSTOORD DAVE - 89B:HOLSTUDS CARTHAGO -
89D:PROMISS - 89E:RAMONSHOF TRIUMPH

*BAX Tinne BEL

74B:CUPPERS SALINERO - 74F:VIERHOEK'S MACHO -
74E:VECHTZICHT'S CONWAY - 744:BEUKENHOF'S IWAN -
74C:VECHTZICHT COMMANCHERO

PONY FOUR-IN-HA

PONY FOUR-IN-HA

PONY FOUR-IN-HA

PONY FOUR-IN-HA

PONY FOUR-IN-HA

PONY FOUR-IN-HA

PONY FOUR-IN-HA

PONY FOUR-IN-HA

PONY FOUR-IN-HA

PONY FOUR-IN-HA

14:33

14:37

14:41

14:45

14:49

14:53

14:57

15:01

15:05

15:09
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